
SN    Class-VII
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

Hindi-7
English-7
Sanskrit-7
Exploring Maths-7
Ultra Bright Social-7
Science-7
Kundan Hindi Vyakaran -7
Acknowledge English Gramm.-7
Pixel Compass G.K.-7

10   Cyber Code Computer-7
11   Gems Of Life-7
12
13

Sanskrit Vyakaran-7
Plain Drawing

Publisher
NCERT
NCERT
NCERT
MTG
Deepu Prakashan
NCERT
Woods
Vijeta Pub.
Vardhman
Tarun Pub.
Flamingo
Monopoly
Navneet

Total

Amount ISBN 
978-81-7450-704-3
978-81-7450-676-4
978-81-7450-645-4
978-93-6023-903-9
978-93-6042-062-8
978-81-7450-654-3
978-93-89502-20-6
9788119975679
978-93-6435-718-0
978-93-6030-697-7
978-93-6633-352-6
978-93-88298-02-5

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

65.00
65.00
65.00

575.00
575.00

65.00
375.00
390.00
235.00
440.00
195.50
270.00

35.00
3 ,350.50
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